
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201705010001
50180

05/01/2017
03:49:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GIVENS
DAMIEN D

36 87 Lot#:1-92 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:87
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I AND
II RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-91
AND 1-93

201705020001
51130

05/02/2017
12:35:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE YATES
DOUGLAS

39 14 Lot#:4 Book:39
Pg:14 Sub:FOX
VALLEY
HIGHLANDS

201705030001
52140

05/03/2017
08:47:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20101103000
367540

201705150001
66320

05/15/2017
08:12:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELD
CLYDIE G

28 133 Lot#:1213
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION

201705150001
66350

05/15/2017
08:35:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SPENCER
ARTHUR W

27 71 Lot#:139
Book:27 Pg:71
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESCENT
SECTOR
PHASE 4
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201705080001
59080

05/08/2017
01:43:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MARZELLA
JOSEPH
LAWRENCE

Instr
#:20150605000
187330

201705180001
73420

05/18/2017
11:44:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20101229000
439090

201705300001
86880

05/30/2017
11:22:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

5 39 Lot#:20 Book:5
Pg:39
Sub:LITTLE
OAK RIDGE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201705010001
49620

05/01/2017
02:08:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HORSLEY JO Instr
#:20131010000
407230



201705040001
55670

05/04/2017
01:38:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

21 14 Lot#:107
Book:21 Pg:14
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS 4TH
SECTOR

201705050001
57000

05/05/2017
01:54:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DARTNELL 2
RS ROIPGM
LLC

25 33 Lot#:10
Book:25 Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 1

201705050001
57200

05/05/2017
02:28:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MLZ
ENTERPRISE

16 128 Lot#:4 Blk:8
Book:16
Pg:128
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201705120001
65800

05/12/2017
01:59:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20090205000
037890

201705080001
57780

05/08/2017
08:22:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR
WYNDI

26 144 Lot#:51
Book:26
Pg:144
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR 1

201705090001
60420

05/09/2017
08:50:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHARDS
MARTHA W

16 31 Lot#:60
Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

201705160001
70400

05/16/2017
02:35:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COLLINS
RICHARD
BENJAMIN

39 17 Lot#:169
Book:39 Pg:17
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 3

201705180001
74260

05/18/2017
02:29:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SIWELL INC Other:SEE
INST

201705180001
74260

05/18/2017
02:29:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SIWELL INC Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201705300001
87760

05/30/2017
02:00:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

38 81 Lot#:4 Book:38
Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

201705300001
88180

05/30/2017
03:24:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS AUTHEMENT
CHRISTOPHE
R J

16 109 Instr
#:20120823000
316640

Lot#:18
Book:16
Pg:109
Sub:KENTWO
OD



201705310001
90220

05/31/2017
02:07:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

FLAGSTAR
BANK

31 146 Lot#:716
Book:31
Pg:146
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 3


