Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	e Recorded	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201705010001 50180	05/01/2017 03:49:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIVENS DAMIEN D			36	87		Description Lot#:1-92 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:87 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I AND II RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-91 AND 1-93
201705020001 51130	05/02/2017 12:35:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YATES DOUGLAS			39	14		Lot#:4 Book:39 Pg:14 Sub:FOX VALLEY HIGHLANDS
201705030001 52140	05/03/2017 08:47:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20101103000 367540	
201705150001 66320	05/15/2017 08:12:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYFIELD CLYDIE G			28	133		Lot#:1213 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION
201705150001 66350	05/15/2017 08:35:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPENCER ARTHUR W			27	71		Lot#:139 Book:27 Pg:71 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILNERS CRESCENT SECTOR PHASE 4 AMENDED FINAL RECORD PLAT
201705080001 59080	05/08/2017 01:43:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MARZELLA JOSEPH LAWRENCE					Instr #:20150605000 187330	
201705180001 73420	05/18/2017 11:44:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20101229000 439090	
201705300001 86880	05/30/2017 11:22:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			5	39		Lot#:20 Book:5 Pg:39 Sub:LITTLE OAK RIDGE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201705010001 49620	05/01/2017 02:08:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HORSLEY JO					Instr #:20131010000 407230	

		-								
201705040001 55670	05/04/2017 01:38:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		21	14		Lot#:107 Book:21 Pg:14 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS 4TH SECTOR
201705050001 57000	05/05/2017 01:54:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DARTNELL 2 RS ROIPGM LLC		25	33		Lot#:10 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 1
201705050001 57200	05/05/2017 02:28:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MLZ ENTERPRISE		16	128		Lot#:4 Blk:8 Book:16 Pg:128 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE IV
201705120001 65800	05/12/2017 01:59:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20090205000 037890	
201705080001 57780	05/08/2017 08:22:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR WYNDI		26	144		Lot#:51 Book:26 Pg:144 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR 1
201705090001 60420	05/09/2017 08:50:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHARDS MARTHA W		16	31		Lot#:60 Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES
201705160001 70400	05/16/2017 02:35:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COLLINS RICHARD BENJAMIN		39	17		Lot#:169 Book:39 Pg:17 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE PHASE 3
201705180001 74260	05/18/2017 02:29:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SIWELL INC					Other:SEE INST
201705180001 74260	05/18/2017 02:29:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SIWELL INC					Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201705300001 87760	05/30/2017 02:00:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		38	81		Lot#:4 Book:38 Pg:81 Sub:LEXINGT ON PARC SECTOR 1
201705300001 88180	05/30/2017 03:24:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	AUTHEMENT CHRISTOPHE R J		16	109	Instr #:20120823000 316640	Lot#:18 Book:16 Pg:109 Sub:KENTWO OD

201705310001 90220	05/31/2017 02:07:39 AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor QUIT CLAIM DEED	FLAGSTAR BANK	31	146	Lot#:716 Book:31 Pg:146 Sub:WATERFC RD COVE SECTOR 3	С
-----------------------	--------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	----	-----	---------------------------------------------------------------------	---